Mesi di lavoro
anno precedente

0

0

martedi 24 luglio 2018

Nucleo Fam.
a carico

4

Graduatoria Cantieri - Comune di:

Nato il

17/06/1972
11/01/1958
13/05/1961
08/03/1964
03/07/1968
14/06/1971
28/11/1976
21/03/1979
04/04/1979
16/09/1987
19/02/1989
10/04/1954
29/05/1960
24/03/1961
18/07/1963
02/11/1963
27/10/1964
30/07/1972
29/10/1977
25/03/1979

07/04/1980

Cognome

PAPA

CRIFO'
BRUNO
VERDUCI
GIUFRE'
PAPA

LA PIANA
DEL POPOLO
FARINA
VECCHIO
SEMINARA
BARBAGALLO
MANNINO
D'ACCARDI
SCHEPIS
BUCCA
VALASTRO
ZULLO
INSANA
GEREMIA

KRIER

Graduatoria Cantieri - Comune di:

CASTIGLIONE DI SICIL

Nome

LETIZIA
VINCENZO
ANTONINO
VINCENZO
MARIA

GRAZIA
CARMELO
ROSARIA
DANIELA

RITA

LORNA

ALFIO

MARIA CATENA
PATRIZIA
GIUSEPPE
VINCENZO
ANGELA
VINCENZO
GIOVANNA DOMENICA
FRANCESCO

DIEGO ORLANDO

CASTIGLIONE DI SICIL

CodiceFisc

PPALTZ72H57G597Q
CRFVCN58A11C297A
BRNNNN61E13E017)
VRDVCN64C08C297T
GFRMRA68L43C297P
PPAGRZ71H54E017A
LPNCML76S28L042R
DLPRSR79C61L042V
FRNDNL79D44C297H
VCCRTI87P56C351P
SMNLRN89B59L042V
BRBLFA54D10C351D
MNNMCT60E69C297P
DCCPRZ61C64F839Q
SCHGPP63L18C297A
BCCVCN63S02C297K
VLSNGL64R67C297Z
ZLLVCN72L30G597T
NSNGNN77R69B202L
GRMFNC79C25A028P

KRRDRL80D07Z600D

Ris. 27

Disponibilita

Data Disponibilita

20/11/2003
06/09/2010
15/03/2010
02/01/2014
03/03/2003
24/06/2016
11/09/2014
03/10/2007
09/07/2003
22/09/2004
06/04/2018
25/08/2008
27/06/2003
16/04/2003
13/02/2009
17/03/2003
25/06/2003
18/12/2014
30/10/2009
16/02/2004

26/05/2018
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Mesi di lavoro
anno precedente

0

0

martedi 24 luglio 2018

Nucleo Fam.
a carico

Nato il

12/02/1987
03/04/1988
27/09/1995
12/05/1956
22/04/1976
24/02/1955
22/07/1956
26/08/1956
16/07/1957
10/01/1959
31/01/1960
05/03/1960
02/04/1960
11/07/1961
30/07/1961
01/04/1962
03/04/1962
13/06/1962
06/08/1962
28/06/1963
11/06/1965
17/07/1965
19/10/1965

12/01/1966

Cognome

PANEBIANCO
MANULI
SCUDERI
STRANO
DELPOPOLO
DAMICO
TIZZONE
FURNARI
PORTALE
VALASTRO
GRECO
TIZZONE
MERCIA
NIBALI
RACITI
CURRO'
VECCHIO
PENNISI
GEREMIA
TIZZONE
GULLOTTO
CARTIA
GIANNETTO

GIUFRE'

Graduatoria Cantieri - Comune di:

Nome

GIOVANNI
NUNZIATINA
CARMEN GlUSI
SALVATORE
ANGELA
GIUSEPPA
NERINA
ANTONINO
MARIA

MARIA CATENA
CATERINA MARIA
MARIA CATENA
FRANCESCA
ORAZIO

LUCIA

MARIA ANTONINA
MARIA

RITA

ANTONINO GIACOMO
ROSARIA

LUCIA GIOVANNA
ALFIO

ANGELA

ANGELA

CASTIGLIONE DI SICIL

CodiceFisc

PNBGNN87B12E017G
MNLNZT88D43L042A
SCDCMNS5P67L042X
STRSVT56E12C297X
DLPNGL76D62C297E
DMCGPP55B64C297K
TZZNRN56L62C297H
FRNNNN56M26B4287
PRTMRA57L56C2978B
VLSMCT59A50C297B
GRCCRN60A71C297M
TZZMCT60C45C297M
MRCFNC60D42C297B
NBLRZO61L11C297D
RCTLCU61L70B384)
CRRMINT62D41C297M
VCCMRA62D43C297B
PNNRTI62H53A028N
GRMNNN62M06C297X
TZZRSR63H68E017)
GLLLGV65H51C297W
CRTLFA65L17C297F
GNNNGL65R59E0171

GFRNGL66A527133E

Ris. 27

Disponibilita

Data Disponibilita

09/07/2003
16/04/2010
23/02/2018
13/02/2009
07/11/2003
02/04/2003
21/07/2003
16/07/2003
21/04/2010
25/06/2003
25/07/2003
02/04/2003
10/10/2003
09/05/2003
16/06/2003
17/03/2003
12/05/2003
19/02/2003
25/07/2003
14/07/2003
29/04/2003
26/08/2015
17/03/2003

01/09/2004
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Mesi di lavoro
anno precedente

0

0

martedi 24 luglio 2018

Nucleo Fam.
a carico

0

Nato il

28/05/1966
10/07/1966
11/12/1966
02/01/1967
15/01/1967
08/02/1967
10/04/1967
22/01/1968
09/01/1969
18/08/1969
05/02/1970
26/04/1970
03/01/1971
14/02/1971
10/03/1971
26/03/1971
07/08/1973
18/08/1973
12/04/1974
21/06/1974
02/11/1974
18/11/1974
28/07/1975

04/10/1975

Cognome

LOMONACO
STAGNITTI
GIUFRE'
CURRENTI
PARASILITI
PUGLISI
FURNARI

LIZzIO

DELPOPOLO MARCHITTO

MOBILIA
OLIVERI
FILIPE
SARDO
PATANE
FARINA
SAVOCA
DEL POPOLO FATA
QUARANTA
PALUMBERI
CAFIERO
GEREMIA
SEMINARA
CAMARDA

MONACO

Graduatoria Cantieri - Comune di:

Nome

ROSARIO
ISABELLA
FRANCESCA
VINCENZO
ANTONIO
FRANCESCA
GIACOMO
VINCENZA
VINCENZO
PAOLO
CONCETTA
CRISTINA MARIA
ANNUNZIATA
DANIELE
ANDREA
GIORGIO EMANUELE
MARIA PAOLA
EUGENIO
MIRANDA PASCQUA
LUISA

SANTO

TANINA LAURA
MARIA ROSARIA

MELISSA

CASTIGLIONE DI SICIL

CodiceFisc

LMNRSR66E28C297K
STGSLL66L50Z133P
GFRFNC66T51C297Y
CRRVCN67A02C297A
PRSNTN67A15E017C
PGLFNC67B48C2970
FRNGCM67D10C297H
LZZVCN68A627133F
DLPVCN69A09C297)
MBLPLA69M18G597T
LVRCCT70B45C297W
FLPCST70D662128V
SRDNNZ71A43C297B
PTNDNL71B14G597T
FRNNDR71C10G597B
SVCGGM71C26C2970

DLPMPL73M47E017Z

QRNGNE73M18G597U

PLMMND74D52E017Y

CFRLSU74H61F839X

GRMSNT74S02C297W

SMNTNL74S58G5970

CMRMRS75L68C351Y

MNCMSS75R44A028N

Ris. 27

Disponibilita

Data Disponibilita

14/07/2004
04/12/2009
02/04/2003
20/06/2003
12/03/2003
07/05/2003
09/02/2009
28/03/2003
04/12/2013
07/04/2003
05/02/2004
19/07/2013
01/02/2012
02/08/2003
01/10/2010
24/01/2014
05/05/2003
28/05/2003
05/06/2003
14/04/2003
25/06/2003
15/03/2010
30/05/2018

19/05/2017
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Mesi di lavoro
anno precedente

0

0

martedi 24 luglio 2018

Nucleo Fam.
a carico

0

Nato il

21/05/1978
25/06/1978
05/11/1978
08/05/1979
11/04/1980
11/05/1980
26/10/1980
28/02/1981
02/12/1981
27/05/1983
05/12/1983
08/04/1986
26/07/1986
22/08/1988
06/09/1988
17/10/1988
11/12/1988
25/08/1989
11/12/1993
08/04/1994
24/02/1996
30/09/1996
27/02/1997

08/04/1997

Cognome

SEMINARA
GARELLI ADORNETTO
CALABRO'
AMANTE
ZUMBO
CAMUGLIA
STURNIOLO
MOBILIA
CALABRO'
SANFILIPPO CHIARELLO
VERDUCI
COSTANZO
ZUMBO
PAPA
VECCHIO
RUSSO
TIZZONE
MANITTA
PAPA
GIANNETTO
AlMI
LOMONACO
GIUFRE'

BRUNO

Graduatoria Cantieri - Comune di:

Nome

MARIA PAOLA
GIUSEPPE
CALOGERO
GIUSEPPINA
SALVATORE

MARIA CATENA

FILIPPO GIUSEPPE

LORENZO

MAURIZIO

DANIELA

SEVERINA

ELISA

VALERIO

VERDIANA

ANTONELLA

FABIO

GIUSEPPE

DANIELA

MARIAGRAZIA

LORENZO

MOHAMED

ROSARIO

EMANUELE

ANTONIO

CASTIGLIONE DI SICIL

CodiceFisc

SMNMPL78E61G597Z
GRLGPP78H25B202Y
CLBCGR78505C297D
MNTGPP79E4827000
ZMBSVT80D11F839B
CMGMCT80E51G597Q
STRFPP80R26C351Q
MBLLNZ81B28L042L
CLBMRZ81T02C297D
SNFDNL83E67B202H
VRDSRN83T45C351K
CSTLSE86D487133Y
ZMBVLR86L26B202E
PPAVDN88M62L042H
VCCNNL88P46E017D
RSSFBA88R17C351G
TZZGPP88T11L042T
MNTDNL89M65L042)
PPAMGRS3T51C351Q
GNNLNZ94D08L042U
JMAMMD96B24MO088P
LMNRSR96P30C351A
GFRMNLS7B27L042)

BRNNTN97D08C351P

Ris. 27

Disponibilita

Data Disponibilita

30/05/2018
02/07/2003
18/04/2003
16/05/2003
18/02/2016
20/10/2004
10/03/2014
11/11/2016
23/05/2018
14/04/2010
18/06/2003
25/07/2003
13/04/2011
05/03/2010
04/10/2006
21/02/2011
12/10/2005
09/01/2008
10/04/2013
25/07/2012
14/05/2018
23/10/2014
29/05/2015

15/06/2015
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Mesi di lavoro
anno precedente

0

0

martedi 24 luglio 2018

Nucleo Fam.
a carico

0

Nato il

28/01/1998
17/11/1998
11/04/2000
19/12/1977
10/11/1972
20/05/1986
27/10/1964
15/05/1992
08/03/1964
06/04/1953
08/04/1976
10/08/1961

07/08/1963

Cognome

SALICOLA
PUGLISI
GEREMIA
PAOLONE
GIUFRE'
HOXHA
VALASTRO
NASTASI
PUGLIA
MANNINO
MINEO
GEREMIA

MERCIA

Graduatoria Cantieri - Comune di:

Nome

SEBASTIANO
SEBASTIANO
CARLO
CARLO
GIUSEPPE
ADHURIM
FRANCESCO
GAETANO
GIUSEPPE
SALVATORE
MARIA LAURA
FRANCO

VINCENZA

CASTIGLIONE DI SICIL

CodiceFisc

SLCSST98A28C351M
PGLSST98517L042M
GRMCRLOOD11C351Q
PLNCRL77T19F799L
GFRGPP72510G597A
HXHDRM86E20Z100N
VLSFNC64R27C297)
NSTGTN92E15L042W
PGLGPP64C08C297)
MNNSVT53D06C297N
MNIMLR76D48G597Z
GRMFNC61M10E017G

MRCVCN63M47C297N

Ris. 27

Disponibilita

Data Disponibilita

04/03/2015
16/05/2018
15/05/2018
15/10/2013
29/10/2007
23/02/2005
05/07/2017
25/03/2013
26/10/2015
21/10/2016
14/06/2013
05/12/2016

17/11/2008
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